Rozlosování – II.ALK orlovna – jaro - 2018/19
Konečné výsledky

	kolo
	Druž.1
	Druž.2
	Den
	Datum
	Hod.
	Kuželky
	body
	pom.body

	8.
	Sokolíci
	EKOTEAM
	Pondělí 
	07.01.2019
	18.00
	910:867
	5:1
	6:2

	
	Opožděná koule
	Orel Rakšice
	Pondělí 
	07.01.2019
	19.00
	972:862
	6:0
	6:2

	
	MIXÍK
	Maminy
	Pondělí 
	21.01.2019
	19.00
	921:928
	2:4
	5:3

	 
	Žabaři
	PANTEŘI
	Středa 
	06.02.2019
	21.15
	873:796
	5:1
	5:3

	9.
	Orel Rakšice
	Sokolíci
	Pondělí 
	14.01.2019
	19.00
	822:925
	1:5
	3:5

	
	EKOTEAM
	MIXÍK
	Středa 
	16.01.2019
	18.00
	844:1000
	0:6
	1:7

	
	PANTEŘI
	Opožděná koule
	Pondělí 
	21.01.2019
	20.15
	783:939
	0:6
	0:8

	 
	Maminy
	Žabaři
	Pondělí 
	14.01.2019
	20.15
	952:904
	5,5:0,5
	5:3

	10.
	Sokolíci
	MIXÍK
	Pondělí 
	28.01.2019
	18.00
	924:876
	5:1
	6:2

	
	Orel Rakšice
	PANTEŘI
	Pondělí 
	27.02.2019
	21.15
	885:794
	6:0
	8:0

	
	Žabaři
	EKOTEAM
	Středa 
	23.01.2019
	18.00
	946:835
	6:0
	7:1

	 
	Opožděná koule
	Maminy
	Středa 
	30.01.2019
	19.00
	926:894
	5:1
	4:4

	11.
	PANTEŘI
	Sokolíci
	Pondělí 
	04.02.2019
	20.15
	927:922
	4:2
	3,5:4,5

	
	MIXÍK
	Žabaři
	Středa 
	06.02.2019
	20.15
	873:863
	4:2
	4,5:3,5

	
	Maminy
	Orel Rakšice
	Pondělí 
	18.02.2019
	20.15
	918:862
	6:0
	5,5:2,5

	 
	EKOTEAM
	Opožděná koule
	Pondělí 
	04.02.2019
	19.00
	891:886
	5:1
	5:3

	12.
	Sokolíci
	Žabaři
	Pondělí 
	25.02.2019
	19.00
	933:915
	4,5:1,5
	4:4

	
	PANTEŘI
	Maminy
	Středa 
	27.02.2019
	20.15
	837:945
	0:6
	1:7

	
	Opožděná koule
	MIXÍK
	Pondělí 
	18.02.2019
	18.00
	880:893
	2:4
	3:5

	 
	Orel Rakšice
	EKOTEAM
	Pondělí 
	25.02.2019
	18.00
	899:921
	1:5
	3:5

	13.
	Maminy
	Sokolíci
	Pondělí 
	11.03.2019
	19.00
	977:931
	4:2
	4,5:3,5

	
	Žabaři
	Opožděná koule
	Středa 
	06.03.2019
	19.00
	931:944
	1:5
	3,5:4,5

	
	EKOTEAM
	PANTEŘI
	Středa 
	20.02.2019
	19.00
	840:856
	3:3
	5:3

	 
	MIXÍK
	Orel Rakšice
	Pondělí 
	18.03.2019
	19.00
	891:928
	1:5
	4:4

	14.
	Sokolíci
	Opožděná koule
	Pondělí 
	18.03.2019
	20.15
	950:929
	4:2
	5:3

	
	Maminy
	EKOTEAM
	Pondělí 
	18.03.2019
	18.00
	1001:891
	6:0
	6,5:1,5

	
	Orel Rakšice
	Žabaři
	Pondělí 
	25.03.2019
	19.00
	877:883
	2:4
	4:4

	 
	PANTEŘI
	MIXÍK
	Středa 
	13.03.2019
	19.00
	769:853
	1:5
	4:4


